
LIGNE E CUSSET Désorges Gravier  VICHY Les Ailes

Du Lundi au Samedi du 18 au 31 mai 2020

 MEUNIÈRE 6:49 7:55 ..... ..... ..... 12:05 ..... ..... ..... ..... 17:20 18:35
 A. CAMUS 6:50 7:56 ..... ..... ..... 12:06 ..... ..... ..... ..... 17:21 18:36
 J. MOULIN 6:51 7:57 ..... ..... ..... 12:07 ..... ..... ..... ..... 17:22 18:37
 J. GIRAUDOUX 6:52 7:58 ..... ..... ..... 12:08 ..... ..... ..... ..... 17:23 18:38
 COURS ARLOING 6:53 7:59 ..... ..... ..... 12:09 ..... ..... ..... ..... 17:24 18:39
 CUSSET CENTRE 6:54 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:25 18:40
 CH.-DE-GAULLE EUROPE 6:55 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:26 18:41
 COLLÈGE C. WEYER 6:57 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 13:08 18:43
 G. ROUX 6:58 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:29 18:44
 GOUTTEBEL 6:59 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:30 18:45
 LES LILAS 7:00 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:31 18:46
 LES PEUPLIERS 7:01 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:32 18:47
 LES GRAVES 7:02 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:33 18:48
 VENISE 7:03 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:34 18:49
 MUTUALITE 7:04 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:35 18:50
 J. ÉPINAT 7:05 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:36 18:51
 GRAND MARCHÉ 7:07 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:38 18:53
 GAMBETTA 7:08 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:39 18:54
 GARE SNCF 7:10 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:41 18:56
 CH.-DE-GAULLE POSTE 7:11 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:42 18:57
 JOFFRE 7:12 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:43 18:58
 CÉLESTINS 7:13 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:44 18:59
 PÔLE UNIVERSITAIRE 7:13 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:44 18:59
 KENNEDY 7:15 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:46 19:01
 NAPOLÉON III 7:15 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:46 19:01
 LES CHALETS 7:16 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:47 19:02
 ROTONDE 7:17 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:48 19:03
 STADE DARRAGON 7:20 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:49 19:06
 LES AILES 7:21 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:50 19:07

62



63

LIGNE E VICHY Les Ailes  CUSSET Désorges Gravier

Du Lundi au Samedi du 18 au 31 mai 2020

 LES AILES 7:23 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:45 18:00
 STADE DARRAGON 7:24 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:46 18:01
 ROTONDE 7:26 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:48 18:03
 LES CHALETS 7:27 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:49 18:04
 NAPOLÉON III 7:29 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:51 18:06
 KENNEDY 7:30 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:52 18:07
 PÔLE UNIVERSITAIRE 7:31 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:53 18:08
 CÉLESTINS 7:32 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:54 18:09
 JOFFRE 7:32 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:54 18:09
 HÔTEL DE VILLE 7:33 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:55 18:10
 GARE SNCF 7:34 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:56 18:11
 GAMBETTA 7:36 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:58 18:13
 GRAND MARCHÉ 7:37 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:59 18:14
 J. ÉPINAT 7:38 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 17:00 18:15
 ST-JEAN-BAPTISTE 7:39 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 17:01 18:16
 VENISE 7:40 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 17:02 18:17
 LES GRAVES 7:41 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 17:03 18:18
 LES PEUPLIERS 7:42 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 17:04 18:19
 LES LILAS 7:43 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:05 18:20
 GOUTTEBEL 7:44 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:06 18:21
 G. ROUX 7:45 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:07 18:22
 COLLÉGE C. WEYER 7:46 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:08 18:23
 CH.-DE-GAULLE EUROPE 7:47 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:09 18:24
 CUSSET CENTRE 7:48 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:10 18:25
 COURS ARLOING 7:49 ..... ..... ..... 11:56 ..... ..... ..... 17:11 18:26
 GENERAL RAYNAL 7:50 ..... ..... ..... 11:57 ..... ..... ..... 12:52 18:27
 DÉSORGES GRAVIER 6:45 7:50 ..... ..... ..... 11:57 ..... ..... ..... 17:12 18:27
 TUILERIES GRAVIER 6:46 7:51 ..... ..... ..... 11:58 ..... ..... ..... 12:53 18:28
 CAQUETTE TUILERIES 6:47 7:52 ..... ..... ..... 11:59 ..... ..... ..... 17:14 18:29
 MEUNIÈRE 6:49 7:54 ..... ..... ..... 12:00 ..... ..... ..... 17:16 18:30


